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Monthly Executed Timetable 

Month- June 2023                                              MBBS Batch -2021-22 

Sr. 

No. 

Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

AB batch CD batch 

1. 2 Thursday 01/06/23 Rational Pharmacotherapy I Dr.Vishakha Dr.Akhil 

2. 3 Friday 02/06/23 Antianginal drugs III Dr. Katole Dr.Turankar 
3. 4 Saturday 03/06/23 Rational Pharmacotherapy II Dr.Ghotkar Dr. Katole 

4.  Monday 05/06/23 Diuretics I/Pharmacodynamics II Dr.Gosavi Dr. Mankar 

5. 5 Tuesday 06/06/23 Pharmacotherapy of heart failure I Dr.Pise Dr.Turankar 

6. 6 Wednesday 08/06/23 Self directed learning - poisoning Dr.Vishakha/  

Dr.Monika 
Dr.Punam/    

Dr. Dharti 
7.  Thursday 09/06/23 Pharmacotherapy of heart failure 

II/Antiarthmic drugs I 

Dr.Pise Dr.Dudhe 

8. 7 Monday 12/06/23 Diuretics II/Introduction endocrinology Dr.Gosavi Dr.Balani 

9.  Tuesday 13/06/23 Antihypertensive drugs I/ 

Pharmacotherapy CCF II 

Dr.Mahatme Dr.Turankar 

10.  Wednesday 14/06/23 Introduction endocrinology/Antithyroid 

drugs 

Dr.Kalikar Dr.Balani 

11.  Thursday 15/06/23 Pharmacotherapy of cough & COPD Dr.Monika Dr. Katole 

12.  Friday 16/06/23 Antihypertensive drugs II/Antiarrythmic 

drugs II 

Dr.Mahatme Dr.Dudhe 

13.  Saturday 17/06/23 Antiemetic drugs Dr.Gosavi Dr.Gosavi 
14.  Monday 19/06/23 Pharmacotherapy of diabetic (Insulin)/ 

Antithyroid drugs II 

Dr.Kalikar Dr.Balani 

15.  Tuesday 20/06/23 Antiarrythmic drugs/ Antihypersentive 

drugs I 

Dr.Mahatme Dr.Dudhe 

16.  Wednesday 21/06/23 Antidiabetic drugs I - Oral hypoglycemic 

drugs/ insulin 

Dr.Kalikar Dr. Mankar 

17.  Thursday 22/06/23 Demonstration Of Manikins ROA, / 

Communication topics Prescription, use 

of device 

Dr.Katole/ 

Dr.Ghotkar, 

Dr.Punam  

Dr. Vishakha, 

Dr.Monika/  

Dr. Dharti 

18.  Friday 23/06/23 Pharmacotherapy of Shock/ 

Antihypersentive drugs II 

Dr.Pise Dr.Dudhe 

19.  Monday 26/06/23 Antidiabetic drugs II/Tocolytic drugs Dr.Kalikar Dr.Balani 

20.  Tuesday 27/06/23 Introduction Chemotherapy/ 

Pharmacotherapy of Shock 

Dr.Pise Dr.Turankar 

21.  Wednesday 28/06/23 Corticosteroid I Dr.Gosavi Dr.Gosavi 
22.  Friday 30/06/23 Corticosteroid II Dr.Gosavi Dr.Gosavi 


